Gordon Elliott Tankard (handicap awards) 28/08

28/08/2022
GROSS Prizes

Position

1

2
3
4

NETT Prizes

Position

1

2
3
4

Name(s)

James Walmsley
Philip Ridden
lan Davidson
Chris Cairns

Name(s)

Barry Schofield
Chris Cairns
Guy Stevenson
Colin Lusk

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Barry Schofield

Name

Jack Lillie
James Walmsley
Colin Kemp

Guy Stevenson
Ken Cairns

lan Davidson
Gavin Ayres

Jim Trigg

Handicap

Handicap

24
6
20
13

Handicap
24

Handicap
4
-4
15
20
2
0
19
10

Score

70
70
73
68

Score

68
68
68
68

Score (Nett)
30

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money

(each)
£40.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize Money

(each)
£40.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize Money
£22.50

Prize Money
£10.38
£10.38
£10.38
£10.38
£10.38
£10.38
£10.38
£10.38



