Gordon Elliott Tankard (handicap awards) 28/08 28/08/2022

GROSS Prizes

Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
James Walmsley	-4	70	£40.00
Philip Ridden	-3	70	£20.00
lan Davidson	0	73	£15.00
Chris Cairns	6	68	£10.00
	James Walmsley Philip Ridden Ian Davidson	James Walmsley -4 Philip Ridden -3 Ian Davidson 0	James Walmsley -4 70 Philip Ridden -3 70 Ian Davidson 0 73

NETT Prizes

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Barry Schofield	24	68	£40.00
2	Chris Cairns	6	68	£20.00
3	Guy Stevenson	20	68	£15.00
4	Colin Lusk	13	68	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Barry Schofield	24	30	£22.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Jack Lillie	4	2 @ 14th	£10.38
James Walmsley	-4	2 @ 14th	£10.38
Colin Kemp	15	2 @ 2nd	£10.38
Guy Stevenson	20	2 @ 12th	£10.38
Ken Cairns	2	2 @ 12th	£10.38
Ian Davidson	0	2 @ 6th	£10.38
Gavin Ayres	19	2 @ 14th	£10.38
Jim Trigg	10	2 @ 14th	£10.38